National Championships Kazakhstan ME - ITT

2015
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25/06/2015 | 36km | 28 starting
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ASTAFYEV Stepan
FILIPOVICH Vladislav
KUZMIN Anton
NATAROV Yuriy
AKHMETOV Galym
ZVEREV Vitaly
VOLOSHIN Alexey
GIDICH Yevgeniy —

KAZ19940127
KAZ19960311
KAZ19961120
KAZ19961228
KAZ19950320
KAZ19950131
KAZ19961023
KAZ19960519
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SIL  SHTEIN Grigoriy
VAE ZEMLYAKOV Oleg
VA4E LUKYANOV Dmitriy
AST LUTSENKO Alexey
AST FOMINYKH Daniil
SIL  ZAKHAROV Artyom
SIL  GATSKIY Pavel

VAE BIZHIGITOV Zhandos

KAZ19960306
KAZ19930707
KAZ19930309
KAZ19920907
KAZ19910828
KAZ19911027
KAZ19910101
KAZ19910610



